
Biomotion reflective 
tape on sleeves

Multi-function pockets

Centre front zip closure

Reflective taped hoop pattern 
around upper body

Double layer knee 
for durability

Biomotion reflective 
tape on legs

“Drop back” zip feature so 
whole garment does not 
have to be removed

BCL6066T | WOMEN’S TAPED HI VIS COTTON DRILL COVERALL

FEATURES
	⁄ Reflective taped hoop pattern and biomotion 

taping on sleeves and legs

	⁄ Drop back waist zip feature for easy bathroom 
access

	⁄ Double layer knee for durability

	⁄ Multi-function pockets

	⁄ Centre front zip closure

	⁄ Registered design

	⁄ Bisley exclusive Fresche® antimicrobial 
treatment to prevent against bacteria, mould 
and viruses

COLOURS
Yellow/Navy (TT01)
Orange/Navy (TT02)

SIZES 
6 - 24

FABRIC 
100% Cotton Drill 
240gsm

AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
	⁄ AS/NZS 2621:1998 Textiles - Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions 

from AS/NZS 1957 

	⁄ AS/NZS 2392:1999 Textiles - Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles & Furnishing

	⁄ AS/NZS 1957:1998 Textiles - Care Labelling

	⁄ AS/NZS 2622:1996 Textiles Products - Fibre Content Labelling

	⁄ AS/NZS 4399:2017 Sun Protection Clothing - Evaluation and Classification

	⁄ AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 Hi Visibility Materials For Safety Garments

	⁄ AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments for High Risk Application

	⁄ AS/NZS 1020:1995 The Control of Undesirable Static Electricity

	⁄ ASTM D5489-07 Standard Guide for Care Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care 
Instructions on Textile Products

	⁄ ISO 14184-1 Textiles - Determination of Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldehyde (Water Extraction Method)

Orange/Navy
(TT02)

Yellow/Navy
(TT01)

bisleyworkwear.com.au



BCL6066T | WOMEN’S TAPED HI VIS COTTON DRILL COVERALL

bisleyworkwear.com.au

Women’s Sizes
To fit bust (cm)

To fit bust (inches)

To fit waist (cm)

To fit waist (inches)

To fit hip (cm)

To fit hip (inches)

Inleg length (cm)

6	

80

31

60	

24	

85	

34

73

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

8	

85

33

65	

26	

90	

36

75

	

	

10	

90

35

70	

28	

95

38

75	

	

	

12	

95

37

75	

30

100

40	

77	

	

	

	

14	

100

39

80	

32	

105

42

77	

	

	

16	

105

41

85	

34	

110

44

77	

	

	

	

	

	

18	

110

43

90	

36	

115

46

77	

	

	

	

	

	

20	

115

45

95

38

120

48

77	

	

	

	

	

	

22	

120

47

100	

40	

125

50

77	

	

	

	

24	

125

49

105	

42	

130

52

77	

COVERALL SIZE CHART


