

BCL6066T | WOMEN'S TAPED HI VIS COTTON DRILL COVERALL

















FEATURES

- Reflective taped hoop pattern and biomotion taping on sleeves and legs
- Drop back waist zip feature for easy bathroom access
- Double layer knee for durability
- Multi-function pockets
- Centre front zip closure
- Registered design
- Bisley exclusive Fresche® antimicrobial treatment to prevent against bacteria, mould and viruses

COLOURS

Yellow/Navy (TT01) Orange/Navy (TT02)

SIZES

6 - 24

FABRIC

100% Cotton Drill 240gsm

AUSTRALIAN AND INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

- AS/NZS 2621:1998 Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957
- / AS/NZS 2392:1999 Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles & Furnishing
- / AS/NZS 1957:1998 Textiles Care Labelling
- AS/NZS 2622:1996 Textiles Products Fibre Content Labelling
- / AS/NZS 4399:2017 Sun Protection Clothing Evaluation and Classification
- AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 Hi Visibility Materials For Safety Garments
- AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments for High Risk Application
- AS/NZS 1020:1995 The Control of Undesirable Static Electricity
- ASTM D5489-07 Standard Guide for Care Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products
- ISO 14184-1 Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldehyde (Water Extraction Method)



















BCL6066T | WOMEN'S TAPED HI VIS COTTON DRILL COVERALL

COVERALL SIZE CHART

Women's Sizes	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
To fit bust (cm)	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125
To fit bust (inches)	31	33	35	37	39	41	43	45	47	49
To fit waist (cm)	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105
To fit waist (inches)	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42
To fit hip (cm)	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125	130
To fit hip (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
Inleg length (cm)	73	75	75	77	77	77	77	77	77	77